1kuebler.com
1
2
4
3
© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 10/2025
Measuring wheel systems
Construction

6 inch
= 100 pulses / inch
Order code
with absolute encoder
8.MWE21 . 4 X 1 . XX . XX X X . XXXX
Type  1  2  3  4 c d e  f  g
 1 		 Clamping flange of the encoder
	4	 = 	for clamping flange ø 36 mm
 2 		 Mounting bracket
	1	 = 	without mounting bracket
	2 	= 	with mounting bracket
 3 		 Measuring wheel, circumference / coating
			   (Width of tread 5.5 mm, bore ø 6 mm)
	21	= 200 mm / diamond knurl (aluminum)
	24	= 200 mm / plastic smooth (PU)
	27	=	200 mm / O-ring (NBR)
	61	= 6“ / diamond knurl (aluminum)
	64	= 6“ / plastic smooth (PU)
	67	= 6“ / O-ring (NBR)
			   (other measuring wheels on request)
AA = without measuring wheel
 3 		 Mounted encoder 1)
	M1	 = M3661
	M3	 = M3663
	M8	 = M3668
	M8	 = M3668
			   (other encoders on request)
c 		 Output circuit / supply voltage encoder
			   see data sheet encoder
d 		 Type of connection
			   see data sheet encoder
e 	+ f  + g  	Interface specifications
			   see data sheet encoder
3kuebler.com
3
E
D
C
B
AA
B
C
D
E
1 2 4
Date:
ka
Designed by:
25.02.2021ndAll rights reserved in the event of the grant of a patent, utility model or design.
Date
25.02.2021ka
Date:
Date: Product family:Offenders will be held liable for the payment of damages.
Fritz Kübler GmbH
communication of its contents to others without express authorization is prohibited.
The reproduction, distribution and utilization of this document as well as the
2768-mH
Sheet:
Approved by:
KIH000173
Drawing number:
DIN ISO
tolerances
NBR 70 Shore A
Title:
MWE02